Phone: 1-888-993-4237, Fax: 1-888-893-4237
Email: sales@wirewerks.com, Web Site: www.wirewerks.com
RoHS
Compliant
Product Data Sheet:
Fiber Patch Cords
Wirewerks’ fiber optic patch
cords form the all important link

ge
 1
Ordering Information
A - Core Size
1=Singlemode
2=62.5/125
3=50/125
4=50/125 10Gig
B - Cable Type
A=Duplex 3mm zip riser
B=Duplex 3mm zip plenum
C=Simplex 3mm riser
D=Simplex 3mm plenum
E=Duplex 2mm zip riser
F=Duplex 2mm zip plenum
G=Simplex 2mm riser
H=Simplex 2mm plenum
I=Duplex 1.8mm riser
J=Duplex 1.8mm plenum
K=900 um
L=250 um
R=Duplex 3.mm LSZH
S=Duplex 1.8mm LSZH
D - Polish #1
A=APC
B=UPC
C=PC
F - Polish #2
A=APC
B=UPC
C=PC
A
P   C
B C ЕD
E - Conn. #2
SC=SC
ST=ST
LC=LC
FC=FC
MT=MTRJ
S5=SMA905
S6=SMA906
E2=E2000
ES=ESCON
FD=FDDI
D4=D4
F G
C - Conn. #1
SC=SC
ST=ST
LC=LC
FC=FC
MT=MTRJ
S5=SMA905
S6=SMA906
E2=E2000
ES=ESCON
FD=FDDI
D4=D4
G - Length in M
xxx=xxx meters
XXX Meters -0/+0.2M
Phone: 1-888-993-4237, Fax: 1-888-893-4237
Email: sales@wirewerks.com, Web Site: www.wirewerks.com

Reversed Patch Cords
Specifi cations
Ordering Information
A - Core Size
1=Singlemode
2=62.5/125
3=50/125
4=50/125 10Gig
B - Cable Type
A=Duplex 3mm zip riser
B=Duplex 3mm zip plenum
C=Duplex 2mm zip riser
D=Duplex 2mm zip plenum
E=Duplex 1.8mm riser
F=Duplex 2mm plenum
G=Duplex 3.mm LSZH
H=Duplex 1.8mm LSZH
D - Polish #1
A=APC
B=UPC
C=PC
F - Polish #2
A=APC
B=UPC
C=PC
A
PCR
B C ЕD
E - Conn. #2
SC=SC
ST=ST
LC=LC
FC=FC
MT=MTRJ
S5=SMA905
S6=SMA906
E2=E2000
ES=ESCON
FD=FDDI
D4=D4
F G
C - Conn. #1
SC=SC
ST=ST
LC=LC
FC=FC
MT=MTRJ
S5=SMA905
S6=SMA906
E2=E2000
ES=ESCON
FD=FDDI
D4=D4
G - Length in M
xxx=xxx meters